
NO

BESS ZM (PTY) LTD 

Executive Package 

High-End Use Package 

Middle-End Use Package 

Low-End Use Package 

NO

HUTCHEE TRADING AND PROJECTS (PTY) LTD

Executive Package 

High-End Use Package 

Middle-End Use Package 

Low-End Use Package 

NO

VODACOM (PTY) LTD

Minimum Price 

Per Package 

Maximum Price 

Per Package 

Executive Package R1 775,00 R2 125,00

High-End Use Package R887,00 R1 264,00

Middle-End Use Package R538,00 R799,00

Low-End Use Package R399,00 R569,00

NO

CELL C SP COMPANY (PTY) LTD

Minimum Price 

Per Package 

Maximum Price 

Per Package 

Executive Package R1 289,00 R1 999,00

High-End Use Package R519,00 R1 589,00

Middle-End Use Package R519,00 R1 589,00

Low-End Use Package R389,00 R1 439,00

NO

MOBILE TELEPHONE NETWORK (PTY) LTD

Executive Package 

High-End Use Package 

Middle-End Use Package 

Low-End Use Package 

BIDDERS TO NOTE: NO LATE TENDER RECEIVED

1

2

3

4

Price Per Package 

R1 799,00

R1 419,00

R1 119,00

R509,00

COMPANY NAME

5

R2 871,00

Price Per Package 

R915,00

R539,00

R484,00

Price Per Package 

R1 899,00

R1 299,00

R898,00

R491,00

BIDDING AMOUNT 

CLOSING TIME: 11:00

OPENING TIME: 11:30 

LIST OF ON-TIME RESPONDED BIDDERS

BID DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND MAINTENANCE OF CELLPHONE CONTRACT FOR A PERIOD 

OF 24 MONTHS 

BID NUMBER: RFB/2018/PSiRA/01

CLOSING DATE: 29 JUNE 2018


