

LIST OF ON-TIME RESPONDED BIDDERS

BID DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND MAINTENANCE OF CELLPHONE CONTRACT FOR A PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS

BID NUMBER: RFB/2018/PSiRA/01

CLOSING DATE: 29 JUNE 2018

CLOSING TIME: 11:00
OPENING TIME: 11:30

COMPANY NAME		BIDDING AMOUNT	
NO		•	
	BESS ZM (PTY) LTD	Price Per Package	
	Executive Package	R1 899,00	
	High-End Use Package	R1 299,00	
	Middle-End Use Package	R898,00	
1	Low-End Use Package	R491,00	
NO	Low-Life Ose rackage	10731,000	
-110	HUTCHEE TRADING AND PROJECTS (PTY) LTD	Price Per Package	
	Executive Package	_	
	High-End Use Package	R1 799,00 R1 419,00	
	Middle-End Use Package	R1 119,00	
2	Low-End Use Package	R509,00	
NO	2007 End obe ruckage	11305700	
-110		Τ	
		Minimum Price	Maximum Price
	VODACOM (PTY) LTD	Per Package	Per Package
	Executive Package	R1 775,00	R2 125,00
	High-End Use Package	R887,00	R1 264,00
	Middle-End Use Package	R538,00	R799,00
3	Low-End Use Package	R399,00	R569,00
NO			
	CELL C SP COMPANY (PTY) LTD	Minimum Price Per Package	Maximum Price Per Package
	Executive Package	R1 289,00	R1 999,00
	High-End Use Package	R519,00	R1 589,00
	Middle-End Use Package	R519,00	R1 589,00
4	Low-End Use Package	R389,00	R1 439,00
NO			
	MOBILE TELEPHONE NETWORK (PTY) LTD	Price Per Package	
	Executive Package	R2 871,00	
	High-End Use Package	R915,00	
	Middle-End Use Package	R539,00	
5	Low-End Use Package	R484	
BIDDERS TO NOTE: NO LATE TENDER RECEIVED			